
PART NO. SHEAR RING THICKNESS STRAP
101-88ASR SSASR-172 0.012 SSHC-172

101-88ASRB SSASR-172 0.012 SSBC-1000

101-88ASR03-24-10

AMAZON SHEAR RING COUPLING

TITLE

SCALEDATE PART N0.

CompanyA GPK PRODUCTS




NONE

MATERIAL LIST
QTY ITEM P/N

1 COUPLING 101-88

2 CLAMP SSHC-172

8" CLAY x 8" CLAY1 SHEAR RING SSASR-172

Ø
 9

.7
5

5.88


